e

ATRIUM

Lobby Cate




Soups

Cream of Asparagus
Cream of Mushroom
Grilled Pumpkin

Good for single serving/ Served with garlic bread

APPETIZERS

Cheese Sticks

Fry up breaded mozzarella
Okoy

Battered mixed vegetables, fried until crispy
Pork Siomai

Meatballs wrapped in soft molo
Pork Tofu

Pork belly mixed with tofu then tossed with our fermented sauce
Sizzling Adobo Mushroom

Button mushroom sautéed in garlic confit
Pakbet Tempura

Assorted deep fried battered vegetables

Good for two servings

THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe

160.00
160.00
260.00

190.00

130.00

130.00

240.00

290.00

100.00



THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe
SALADS
Caesar 220.00
Mix romaine and ice berg lettuce served with Homemade Caesar dressing,
croutons and parmesan cheese
Mixed Green 220.00
Mix romaine and ice berg lettuce, cucumber, turnips, carrots and fruits
and lettuce
Choices of our homemade dressing:
Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette, and Garlic Ranch
Good for two servings
SAN DWICHES
Clubhouse 250.00
Toasted bread with egg, bacon and ham, cut into quarters
and served with Thousand Island dressing
Grilled Chicken 190.00
Grilled quarter leg with vegetables served with Thousand Island dressing
Ham and Cheese 160.00

Ham and cheese toast in Panini griller served with Thousand Island sauce

Good for single serving



THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe

Pasta

Spaghetti pasta served with our homemade sauces and garlic bread

Alige 300.00
Pasta tossed in crab paste with squeezed lemon

Bolognese 330.00
Pasta in tomato based sauce with minced beef

Kung Pao 240.00

Pasta served with chicken and broccoli
tossed in Asian savoury sauce, topped with cashew nuts

Pesto 270.00
Pasta tossed in homemade blended basil and olive oil

Pomodoro 250.00
Pasta in tomato based sauce with basil leaves

Good for single serving

NoobLes
Miki Bihon 230.00
Filipino stir-fried noodles in soy sauce with vegetables
Pancit Batil Patong 250.00
Egg Noodles with sautéed beef and vegetables topped with poached egg
Pancit Canton 280.00

Stir-fry noodles with carrots, cabbage, bell pepper and celery

Good for single serving



THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe
Pizza
Hawaiian 390.00
Ham, pineapple, cheese, pizza sauce, onions, bell peppers
Margherita 270.00
Basil, Fresh tomatoes, cheese, pizza sauce
Pizza Ala Sierra 420.00
Three cheese, bacon bits, pizza/ pesto sauce
Good for two servings
VEG ETABLE
Chopsuey 170.00
Mixed highland vegetables with mushrooms, sautéed in oyster sauce
Laing 210.00
Dried taro leaves served with dried anchovies, cooked in Coconut milk
Pinakbet 270.00
Mixed vegetables sautéed in shrimp paste served with crispy pork belly
Tortang Talong 140.00
Eggplant dipped in egg batter with button mushroom and bell peppers
Good for single serving
Searoobs
Binusog na Pusit 610.00
Marinated with sweet and savoury then stuffed with onions and tomatoes
Daing na Bangus 430.00
Marinated milkfish fillet served with pickled vegetables
Grilled Tuna Belly 400.00
Marinated tuna belly served with pickled vegetables
Sinigang na Salmon 570.00

Salmon cubes and vegetables in tamarind broth

Good for two servings



CHICKEN

Adobo

A classic adobo dish, served with potato wedges
Adobo sa Gata

Traditional marinated chicken braised in coconut milk
Fried Chicken

Marinated with homemade mixture and hand breaded,

deep fried served with fries
Honey Balsamic

Quarter leg adobo with the twist of balsamic and honey
Inasal

Grilled Quarter leg served with pickled vegetable
Teriyaki

Boneless marinated quarter leg in teriyaki sauce

served with pickled vegetable

Pork

Bicol Express
Sautéed Pork strips with coconut milk and chilies
Crispy Pata
Deep fried pork leg served with Visayan sauce
Crispy Pork Belly
Crispy fried pork served with pickled vegetables
Grilled Hickory Pork
Hickory marinated pork belly served with pickled vegetables
Kare Kare
Fried pork leg with peanut sauce, served with vegetables
and shrimp paste on the side
Pata Tim
Crispy pork leg spiced anise sauce served with mushrooms
Pork Sinigang
Pork slices and vegetables in tamarind broth
Sizzling Pork Sisig

THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe

250.00
300.00

620.00/350.00

240.00
245.00

260.00

390.00
1000.00
720.00
290.00

1200.00

1200.00
370.00

220.00

Sautéed Pork, onions and chilli fingers topped with fresh egg and chili

Good for two servings



THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe
Beer
Beef Bulalo 480.00
Beef shanks and vegetables in clear broth
Beef with Ampalaya 500.00
Seared beef strips and bitter gourd
Beef with Broccoli 450.00
Seared beef strips in broccoli florets
Beef with Wild mushroom Sauce 680.00
Seared beef top round with wild mushroom
Good for two servings
Dessert
Banana Split 210.00
Lakatan banana topped with strawberry, choco and vanilla Ice Cream
Pinoy Crepe 90.00
Banana and sweet potato flambé ala mode
Tempura Ice Cream 240.00
Deep fried coated ice cream
Good for single serving
Abbp ons
Plain Rice 20.00
Garlic 40.00
Garlic Platter for 5 200.00
Shanghai Rice for 5 440.00

Yangchow Rice for 5 370.00



BEVERAGE MENU

Espresso
Ristretto
Doppio

Café Crema
Café Macchiato
Café Noisette
Con Panna
Café Cortado
Café Affogatto

Dark Mocaha Latte
White Mocha Latte
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Café Americano

Brewed Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Tsokolate Batirol Ala Sierra

Steamed Milk

EXCEPTIONAL TEA with Honey

Black

Elegant Earl Grey

Perfect Ceylon

Green

Ceylon

Fragrant Jasmine

Infusion

Chamomile

12 oz
205.00
220.00
160.00
160.00

140.00

140.00

THE

ATRIUM

90.00

95.00

150.00
115.00
120.00
120.00
115.00
120.00
135.00

8oz
110.00
125.00
95.00
95.00

90.00

80.00
80.00
95.00

70.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

Lobby Cafe



THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe

FRESH TEA with HONEY

Lemon Grass (Tanglad) 85.00
Turmeric 85.00
Ginger 85.00
Lemon 85.00
Calamansi 85.00

ICED COFFEE BLEND

Dark/White Mocha Java Chips 180.00
Oreo Vanilla 180.00
Hello Wafer 180.00
Tiramisu 180.00
Mangoloco 180.00
Strawberrylicious 180.00
Raspverry 180.00
Mocha Latte 180.00
Matcha Frappe 180.00
ADD ONS:
Flavoured Syrup 50.00
- Hazelnut, Macademia Nut, French Vanilla, Peanut Butter
Flavoured Sauces 60.00

- Caramel, Dark Chocolate, White Chocolate

MILK SHAKES
Mango 115.00
Strawberry 115.00

FRUIT SHAKES

Mango 95.00

Strawberry 95.00
HOUSEBLEND

Cucumber Lemonade Glass 60.00

Red Strawberry Iced Tea Glass 60.00

Cucumber Lemonade Carafe 150.00

Red Strawberry Iced Tea Carafe 150.00



THE

ATRIUM

Lobby Cafe

CARBONATED DRINKS

Coke Zero 90.00
Coke Regular 60.00
Sprite 60.00
Royal 60.00
Pineapple Juice in can 85.00
Pine-Orange Juice in can 85.00
Bottled Water 40.00
BEER
Domestic
Pale Pilsen 75.00
Red Horse Bottle 70.00
San Mig Light Bottle 70.00
San Mig Apple 65.00
San Mig Lemon 65.00
Foreign
Heineken 110.00

Corona Extra 185.00



