

ARIUM

Lobby Cafe



SOUPS

Cream of Asparagus	160.00
Cream of Mushroom	160.00
Grilled Pumpkin	260.00

Good for single serving/ Served with garlic bread

APPETIZERS

Cheese Sticks	190.00
Fry up breaded mozzarella	
Okoy	130.00
Battered mixed vegetables, fried until crispy	
Pork Siomai	130.00
Meatballs wrapped in soft molo	
Pork Tofu	240.00
Pork belly mixed with tofu then tossed with our fermented sauce	
Sizzling Adobo Mushroom	290.00
Button mushroom sautéed in garlic confit	
Pakbet Tempura	100.00
Assorted deep fried battered vegetables	

Good for two servings



SALADS

Caesar 220.00

Mix romaine and ice berg lettuce served with Homemade Caesar dressing, croutons and parmesan cheese

Mixed Green 220.00

Mix romaine and ice berg lettuce, cucumber, turnips, carrots and fruits and lettuce

Choices of our homemade dressing:

Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinaigrette, and Garlic Ranch

Good for two servings

SANDWICHES

Clubhouse	250.00
Toasted bread with egg, bacon and ham, cut into quarters	
and served with Thousand Island dressing	
Grilled Chicken	190.00
Grilled quarter leg with vegetables served with Thousand Island dressing	
Ham and Cheese	160.00
Ham and cheese toast in Panini griller served with Thousand Island sauce	

Good for single serving



PASTA

Spaghetti pasta served with our homemade sauces and garlic bread

Alige	300.00
Pasta tossed in crab paste with squeezed lemon	
Bolognese	330.00
Pasta in tomato based sauce with minced beef	
Kung Pao	240.00
Pasta served with chicken and broccoli	
tossed in Asian savoury sauce, topped with cashew nuts	
Pesto	270.00
Pasta tossed in homemade blended basil and olive oil	
Pomodoro	250.00
Pasta in tomato based sauce with basil leaves	

Good for single serving

Noodles

Miki Bihon	230.00
Filipino stir-fried noodles in soy sauce with vegetables	
Pancit Batil Patong	250.00
Egg Noodles with sautéed beef and vegetables topped with poached egg	
Pancit Canton	280.00
Stir-fry noodles with carrots, cabbage, bell pepper and celery	

Good for single serving



PIZZA

Hawaiian	390.00
Ham, pineapple, cheese, pizza sauce, onions, bell peppers	;
Margherita	270.00
Basil, Fresh tomatoes, cheese, pizza sauce	
Pizza Ala Sierra	420.00
Three cheese, bacon bits, pizza/ pesto sauce	

Good for two servings

VEGETABLE

Chopsuey	170.00
Mixed highland vegetables with mushrooms, sautéed in oyster sauce	
Laing	210.00
Dried taro leaves served with dried anchovies, cooked in Coconut milk	
Pinakbet	270.00
Mixed vegetables sautéed in shrimp paste served with crispy pork belly	
Tortang Talong	140.00
Eggplant dipped in egg batter with button mushroom and bell peppers	

Good for single serving

SEAFOODS

Binusog na Pusit	610.00
Marinated with sweet and savoury then stuffed with onions and tomatoes	
Daing na Bangus	430.00
Marinated milkfish fillet served with pickled vegetables	
Grilled Tuna Belly	400.00
Marinated tuna belly served with pickled vegetables	
Sinigang na Salmon	570.00
Salmon cubes and vegetables in tamarind broth	

Good for two servings



CHICKEN

Adobo	250.00
A classic adobo dish, served with potato wedges	
Adobo sa Gata	300.00
Traditional marinated chicken braised in coconut milk	
Fried Chicken	620.00/350.00
Marinated with homemade mixture and hand breaded, deep fried served with fries	
Honey Balsamic	240.00
Quarter leg adobo with the twist of balsamic and honey	
Inasal	245.00
Grilled Quarter leg served with pickled vegetable	
Teriyaki	260.00
Boneless marinated quarter leg in teriyaki sauce served with pickled vegetable	

PORK

Good for two servings

Bicol Express	390.00
Sautéed Pork strips with coconut milk and chilies	
Crispy Pata	1000.00
Deep fried pork leg served with Visayan sauce	
Crispy Pork Belly	720.00
Crispy fried pork served with pickled vegetables	
Grilled Hickory Pork	290.00
Hickory marinated pork belly served with pickled vegetables	
Kare Kare	1200.00
Fried pork leg with peanut sauce, served with vegetables	
and shrimp paste on the side	
Pata Tim	1200.00
Crispy pork leg spiced anise sauce served with mushrooms	
Pork Sinigang	370.00
Pork slices and vegetables in tamarind broth	
Sizzling Pork Sisig	220.00
Sautéed Pork, onions and chilli fingers topped with fresh egg and chili	



BEEF

Beef Bulalo	480.00
Beef shanks and vegetables in clear broth	
Beef with Ampalaya	500.00
Seared beef strips and bitter gourd	
Beef with Broccoli	450.00
Seared beef strips in broccoli florets	
Beef with Wild mushroom Sauce	680.00
Seared beef top round with wild mushroom	

Good for two servings

DESSERT

Banana Split	210.00
Lakatan banana topped with strawberry, choco and vanilla Ice Cream	
Pinoy Crepe	90.00
Banana and sweet potato flambé ala mode	
Tempura Ice Cream	240.00
Deep fried coated ice cream	
Good for single serving	

ADD ONS

Plain Rice	20.00
Garlic	40.00
Garlic Platter for 5	200.00
Shanghai Rice for 5	440.00
Yangchow Rice for 5	370.00



BEVERAGE MENU

Espresso Ristretto Doppio Café Crema Café Macchiato Café Noisette Con Panna Café Cortado Café Affogatto		90.00 95.00 150.00 115.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 135.00
	12 oz	8 oz
Dark Mocaha Latte	205.00	110.00
White Mocha Latte	220.00	125.00
Cappuccino	160.00	95.00
Café Latte	160.00	95.00
Café Americano	140.00	90.00
Brewed Coffee	140.00	80.00
Hot Chocolate		80.00
Tsokolate Batirol Ala Sierra		95.00
Steamed Milk		70.00
EXCEPTIONAL TEA with Honey		
Black		
Elegant Earl Grey		95.00
Perfect Ceylon		95.00
Green		
Ceylon		95.00
Fragrant Jasmine		95.00
Infusion		
Chamomile		95.00



FR	FSH	TFΔ	with	HON	JFV
	LJII	-	VVILII	1101	4 L I

Lemon Grass (Tanglad)	85.00
Turmeric	85.00
Ginger	85.00
Lemon	85.00
Calamansi	85.00

ICED COFFEE BLEND

Dark/White Mocha Java Chips	180.00
Oreo Vanilla	180.00
Hello Wafer	180.00
Tiramisu	180.00
Mangoloco	180.00
Strawberrylicious	180.00
Raspverry	180.00
Mocha Latte	180.00
Matcha Frappe	180.00

ADD ONS:

Flavoured Syrup	50.00
- Hazelnut, Macademia Nut, French Vanilla, Peanut Butter	
Flavoured Sauces	60.00
- Caramel, Dark Chocolate, White Chocolate	

MILK SHAKES

Mango	115.00
Strawberry	115.00

FRUIT SHAKES

Mango	95.00
Strawberry	95.00

HOUSEBLEND

Cucumber Lemonade Glass	60.00
Red Strawberry Iced Tea Glass	60.00
Cucumber Lemonade Carafe	150.00
Red Strawberry Iced Tea Carafe	150.00



CARBONATED DRINKS

Coke Zero	90.00
Coke Regular	60.00
Sprite	60.00
Royal	60.00
Pineapple Juice in can	85.00
Pine-Orange Juice in can	85.00
Bottled Water	40.00

BEER

Domestic

Pale Pilsen	75.00
Red Horse Bottle	70.00
San Mig Light Bottle	70.00
San Mig Apple	65.00
San Mig Lemon	65.00

Foreign

Heineke	en	110.00
Corona E	Extra	185.00